附件

相关品种涨跌停板幅度和
交易保证金比例调整一览表

	品种
	现行标准（%）
	调整后标准（%）

	
	涨跌停板
	交易保证金
	涨跌停板
	交易保证金

	
	
	套保
	投机
	
	套保
	投机

	黄金
	8
	9
	10
	10
	11
	12

	白银
	8
	9
	10
	10
	11
	12
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附件 

 

相关品种涨跌停板幅度和 

交易保证金比例调整一览表 

 

品种 

现行标准（%） 调整后标准（%） 

涨跌停板 

交易保证金 

涨跌停板 

交易保证金 

套保 投机 套保 投机 

黄金 8 9 10 10 11 12 

白银 8 9 10 10 11 12 

 

